
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 
by security 

interest

Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of 

claims admitted 

1 KtronicTechnologies 19.10.2023              11,07,332.00                   11,07,332.00 Unsecured Nil N/A 1.55% Nil Nil -                        0

2 Kushal Enterprises 25.10.2023                9,35,007.00                     4,62,875.00 Unsecured Nil N/A 0.65% Nil Nil 4,72,132                              

3 Dev Infra Developers 25.10.2023              31,57,859.00                   14,14,619.00 Unsecured Nil N/A 1.98% Nil Nil 17,43,240                            

4 Gurmehar Singh              51,45,670.00                   43,17,433.00 Unsecured Nil N/A 6.03% Nil Nil 8,28,237               0

5 Amrit Pal Singh              51,35,624.00                   47,53,519.00 Unsecured Nil N/A 6.64% Nil Nil 3,82,105               0

6 Sonal Anand              38,07,748.00                   33,00,000.00 Unsecured Nil N/A 4.61% Nil Nil 5,07,748               0

7 Bansal Tube 02.11.2023 33,41,777.00            33,41,777.00                 Unsecured NIL N/A 4.67% Nil Nil Nil 0

                        Total 2,26,31,017.00         1,86,97,555                    26.13% 17,18,090             2215372

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Annexure–8

List of operational Stakeholders (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Date of commencement of Liquidation: 04.10.2023 List of Stakeholders as on: 03.12.2023
INTERNATINAL TRENCHING 

PRIVATE LIMITED

Remarks, if any

Details of claim admitted

(Amount in Rs)

Amount of any 
mutual dues, 
that may be 

set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim under 
verification

Sl. No Name of creditor

Details of claim received


